
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/18/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:47:16 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/11/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/17/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000001,3 CMA,0313,DEP2000000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Fayette County Leachate Hauling L. ADKINS OIL INC 08/14/2019 09/11/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0314,HST2000000002,3 CMA,0314,HST2000000001,1 DIVISION OF MINERS HEALTH,
SAFETY AND TRAINING

Master Agreement for Multi-Gas
Detector Sensors

UNITED CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL
SUPPLY CO LLC

08/02/2019 09/17/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX2000000002,2 CPO,0702,TAX2000000001,1 TAX DIVISION Dell PowerEdge R740 Servers or Equal
with VMWARE

Y & S TECHNOLOGIES INC 08/21/2019 09/17/2019 180,846.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000128,3 CMA,0803,DOT2000000022,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 41K GVWR SINGLE AXLE DUMP
TRUCK (7019EC16)

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 07/17/2019 09/16/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000004,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000006,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS (10190480) CONCRETE BOX BEAMS-
KALE BRIDGE

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 07/30/2019 09/17/2019 194,059.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000005,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000023,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 09-19-C189 PUMP WASH BAY
DISCHARGE SYSTEM

SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC 08/01/2019 09/17/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000008,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000021,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FLAT SHEET AND PRE-CUT
ALUMINUM (8519C2035)

VULCAN INC 08/13/2019 09/11/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000015,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL PLATES (10190335) CHARLESTON STEEL 08/20/2019 09/11/2019 19,998.00

CRFQ,0947,ERP2000000002,2 CCT,0947,ERP2000000001,1 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE
PLANNING BOARD

Production and Disaster Recovery
Infrastructure Upgrade

SOFTWARE INFORMATION
SYSTEMS LLC

08/28/2019 09/17/2019 1,614,870.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000001,3 CPO,1400,AGR2000000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Awnings for Loading Docks Project MEADOWS ENTERPRISES LLC 08/12/2019 09/11/2019 38,100.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000007,3 CPO,1400,AGR2000000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Compressor Building Underpinning RAYNES & COMPANY LLC 08/22/2019 09/11/2019 62,900.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000008,3 CPO,1400,AGR2000000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Buttress Construction ASTECH CORP 08/22/2019 09/11/2019 144,500.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

